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Workmanship and Fit a Specialty.
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Olverson Martin, lab T C Co
BO'Rourke Robt, miner T C Co

Orris John, watchman T C Co
F, Otey Gerald L, asst strkpr T C Co
P Page Morris, emp T C Co
« Parker Walter, emp T C Co

Parkes Walter, emp T C Co
K Pascoe Richd, miner T C Co
F Pearce A, miner T C Co
0 Perez Marion, emp T C Co

Peters Pat C, policeman T C
Uj Petersen H H, emp T C Con Peterson John, second cook T C Co
nPettiford Edw, miner T C Co

Petronia Peter, miner T C Co
uk Phelan Jno N, emp T C Co
W Piper Robt, waiter T C Co
M Pollard Jas, miner T C Co
11 Porter H D, lab T C Co

Pothoff Jos, foreman T C Co
Prescott Chas, miner T C Co

10 Price J W, miner T C Co
Priest Jas, emp T C Co

O Priest Wm, car rpr T C Co
Purdy Robt, coal passer T C Co
Rafferty Wm, miner T C Co
Ralph W T, motorman T C Co
Randall Edw, emp T C Co
Rang Al, emp T C Co
Raven John, miner T C Co
Reed Saml, emp T C Co
Reed S W, emp T C Co
Rees Cland, plumber T C Co
Rees Fred, pump hand T C Co
Regard A, emp T C Co
Regard Frank, emp T C Co
Reid Wm, emp T C Co
Richards Edmund, emp saloon T C Co
Richards Jenkin, rancher T C Co
Rilev Wm, miner T C Co
Roberts C W, miner T C Co
Robertson Frank, car rpr T C Co
Roche John, miner T C Co
Rochline Emil, asst steward T C Co
Rodman Edw, miner T C Co
Rooney T J, emp T C Co
Rossi Emil, driver T C Co
Rowe John, miner T C Co
Rowlands Edmund, miner T C Co
Rowlands Jos, driver T C Cc
Rule Chas, miner T C Co
Ruppert Geo, butcher T C Co
Russell C W, miner T C Co
Reynolds John, miner T C Co
Sanders Wilbur, driver T C Co

SAN FRANCISCO AND SAN
JOAQUIN COAL CO

1'Tesla Coal Co), W J Bartnett Pres-
ident, B M Bradford Secretary. Of-

fice Safe Deposit Building, S F
Schober J, miner T C Co
Schott E, miner T C Co
Schuhew Wm, emp T C Co
Schumacher C, emp T C Co
Schuster M R, lab T C Co
Schuster Wm R, rancher T C Co
Schwann Harry, emp T C Co
Schwartzenberger A. emp T C Co
Senior Ben emp T C Co
Sewter Wm, miner T C Co
Shade Ludwig, emp T C Co
Shea Dan, emp T C Co

Shea John W, miner T C Co
Sheasman Geo, second cook T C Co
Slandder J S, emp T C Co
Smiley H J, skip T C Co
Smith Frank, emp T C Co
Smith Jas F, waiter T C Co
Smith Martin, section foreman T C Co
Smith Wm, miner T C Co
Simms Geo, miner T C Co
Smoke Tony, miner T C Co
Sonfel N, pantryman T C Co
Steinbuchel Conrad, miner T C Co
Stephens Wm, miner T C Co
Stevens Joe, emp T C Co
Steward Ira M, miner T C Co
Steward Edw, lab, T C Co
Stewart Herbert, trapper T C Co
Stoop A D, railroad agt T C Co
Stott John, miner T C Co
Sueur Ralph C, carp T C Co
Sullivan Jerry, emp T C Co
Swanson Al, miner T C Co
Swanson John, emp T C Co
TESLA COAL CO, See San Francisco

and San Joaquin Coal Co
Thomas H I, emp T C Co
Thomas R C, third cook T C Co
Thompson C T, emp T C Co
Thylan V, emp T C Co
Tilden S J, emp T C Co
Tommeer Ulric, dairyman T C Co
Towne John, miner T C Co
Treadwell Edw C, eng helper T C Co
Trevasks Richd, miner T C Co
Trove Matt, emp T C Co
Turner Wm, lab T C Co
Twohey Thos W, coal passer T C Co
Ufken John, miner T C Co
Uren Geo, miner T C Co
Fren Geo Jr, miner T C Co
Uren Sam, miner T C Co
Uren Steve, miner T C Co
Val M, emp T C Co
Van Meter H, miner T C Co
Venn Thos, shift foreman T C Co
Voight Geo B, motorman T C Co
Walker Jas, emp T C Co
Walker Jos, miner T C Co
Wallace Geo, lab T C Co
Wallbank A. miner T C Co
Walls Wm, miner T C Co
Waltz A J, miner T C Co
Wardle Ralph, emp T G Co
Watkins David, emp T C Co
Watson Jas, miner T C Co
Watson Wm J, emp T C Co
Welsh John, emp T C Co
Wepples L H, miner T C Co
Whitcomb E C, second baker T C Co
Whitecross Chas, emp T C Co
Wicklund A, miner T C Co
Williams Ellis, miner T C Co
Williams W W, miner T C Co
Wilson Geo, emp T C Co
Wilson John, emp T C Co
Witt Henry, emp T C Co
Wood P C, eager T C Co
Wooden Jas, miner T C Co
Wright Wm, emp T C Co
Wvdo John, emp T C Co
Young Harry, T C Co
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